Product data sheet

503 003 3

Notching pliers 26

With depth stop

General
Article Number
EAN

Weight
Dimension

Dimension packaging

Specifications
Notching profile
Cutting width
Cutting depth

Classification
eCl@ss 10.1
ETIM 7.0
proficl@ss 7.0

/A RENNSTEIG

e For notching plastic skirtings, cases and cable ducts for plumbing
related and electric installation

Easy shear-action draw cut

Neat cut edges, precise cuts in rubber lips on skirtings

Easy handling with automatic spring opening after notching
Cutting head of special tool steel

Black-oxide finish

Ergonomically shaped two-component grip

503 003 3
4049002015915
412 g

180 mm

75 x 30 x 225 mm

R3
26 mm
15 mm

ACD181012
EC000148
AAC428c002

With reservations regarding technical modifications and errors. lllustration may vary.
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