

## **Product data sheet**

## 503 003 3

## **Notching pliers 26**

With depth stop



- For notching plastic skirtings, cases and cable ducts for plumbing related and electric installation
- Easy shear-action draw cut
- Neat cut edges, precise cuts in rubber lips on skirtings
- Easy handling with automatic spring opening after notching
- Cutting head of special tool steel
- Black-oxide finish
- Ergonomically shaped two-component grip

General	
Article Number	503 003 3
EAN	4049002015915
Weight	412 g
Dimension	180 mm
Dimension packaging	75 x 30 x 225 mm

Specifications	
Notching profile	R3
Cutting width	26 mm
Cutting depth	15 mm

Classification	
eCl@ss 10.1	ACD181012
ETIM 7.0	EC000148
proficl@ss 7.0	AAC428c002

With reservations regarding technical modifications and errors. Illustration may vary.